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Resultatlista Kretsmasterskap

Henrik Kyhlstrém

Roger Svard

Sarskjutning

Jonas Wiberg

Sarskjutning

Kjell Andersson

Sarskjutning

Mille Milutinovic
Henrik Magnussen
Anders Gawell

Henrik Kyhlstrom
Roger Svard
Jonas Wiberg
Kjell Andersson
Gunnar Karlsson
Donald Papa
Leif Lindstréom
Peter Berg

Bjérn Larsson
Peter Axner
Tommy Larsson

Tomas Maxe

Per Inge Westerberg
Eric Andersson
Hakan Behrendtz
Mika Koskela
Anders Lindblom
Mats Larsson
Veli Ahonen
Niklas Lagerqvist
Boris Kostic
Johan Johansson
Mirza Hasanagic
Lasse Blomberg
Robert Hadzovic

Mille Milutinovic
Henrik Magnussen
Anders Gawell
Elisseos Azvanitios
Roger Russing
Roger Jansson

Roger Svard
Eskilstuna PK
2021-10-03

Faltskjutning C

Kretsmastare Vapengrupp C

Eskilstuna Pk 3 56 6666 66
Sarskjutning

Eskilstuna Pk 3

Eskilstuna Pk 3

Eskilstuna Pk 3
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6 6 665

6 6556

47 |1 26
0 /15
46 / 25
18 /14
46 /25
17 7113
46 / 26
16 /12

26

31

25

19

Kretsmastare Vapengrupp C Veteran

Eskilstuna Pk Vy 355536
Eskilstuna Pk Vy 6 34644
Gnesta Psk Vy 453464

Vapengrupp C
Eskilstuna Pk 6
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna HeVf
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Oxeldsunds Pk
Eskilstuna HeVf
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
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Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Strangnas Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Nykopings Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Oxel6sunds Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Strangnas Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
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Eskilstuna Pk Vy
Eskilstuna Pk Vy
Gnesta Psk Vy
Strangnas Pk Va
Eskilstuna Pk Vy
Strangnas Pk Vy
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6
5
4

6
5
5

39 /22
37 123
35/23

47 |1 26
46 / 25
46 / 25
46 / 26
45 /25
45 /24
44 |1 25
44 | 24
44 |1 24
44 | 24
41 /24

43 /26
43 /25
43 /23
40 / 22
40 /22
40 / 22
39 /24
38 /23
35 /22
33 /22
27 117
23 /26
21 /16
20 /14

39 /22
37 123
35/23
331/20
32 /19
21 /15

8
9
16

26
31
25
19
19
19
28
34
25
20
21

18
15
31
13
13
6
22
24
27
15
21
11
8
9

8
9
16
10
13
3

3 oktober 2021 Eskilstuna
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Guld

Silver

Brons

Guld
Silver
Brons

200 kr
175 kr
150 kr

225 kr
200 kr
175 kr
125 kr

150 kr
100 kr



